Oomgang

Gruppspel
tjejer

Match nr

Tid

Hoken F12

Gladan

Plan

Hemglass

Matchbolls-
sponsor

Lanssforsakring
Fast.

Gruppspel
tjejer

Gruppspel
tjejer

Gammelstad F 12

Byn F11

Hoken F11

Gammelstad F11

HGS Norrbotten AB

Hemglass

Kiropraktor K-A
Nergard AB

Gruppspel
tjejer

Hoken F11

Hoken F12

HGS Norrbotten AB

Ballgame 12:15
Gruppspel Hedqvist
tjejer D5 12:30 |BynF11 Gammelstad F12 Hemglass Dieselservice
Gruppspel
tjejer D6 12:30 |Gammesltad F11 Gladan HGS Norrbotten AB DSV

Gruppspel
tjejer D7 14:00 |BynF11 Hoken F12 Hemglass OKQ8 Center
Gruppspel Hedqvist
tjejer D8 14:00 |Hoken F11 Gammelstad F11 HGS Norrbotten AB Dieselservice

Semi, tjejer

Semi, tjejer

3-4 pris, tjejer

Final, tjejer

D11

D12

D13

D14

19:00

21:00

23:00

01:00

Gruppspel Lanssforsakring
tjejer D9 14:45 |Gammestad F12 Gladan HGS Norrbotten AB Fast.
Killar 5:e-6:e H10 15:30 Hel plan Wika mobler
Tjejer 5:e-6:e D10 16:30 Hel plan OKQS8 Center
Ballgame 17:30

Hel plan

Hel plan

Hel plan

Hel plan

Luled
Kiropraktorklinik

OKQ8 Center

Hedqvist
Dieselservice




